4.1

411

5.1

6.1

71

7.2

7.3

8.1

Grandview Municipality

Meeting Agenda
January 9, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting - 07:00 PM

Meeting Called To Order

Approval of agenda

Adoption of Minutes
December 19, 2023

Communications

For Information Only

Manitoba EM Quarterly Newsletter Issue 6

Manitoba EM Quarterly Newsletter Issue 6

Letter Honourable Tracy Schmidt

Letter Honourable Tracy Schmidt

Reports of administration and committees

Building Inspector/Development Officer Report

Building_Inspector/Development Officer Report

Unfinished Business

Minister of Infrastructure - Snow Removal Agreement

Minister of Infrastructure - Snow Removal Agreement

New Business

STARS Funding Request
STARS Funding Request

STARS Year in Review

STARS Mission - Records MB

Outstanding Misc Accounts

2023 Qutstanding Business Licenses

Tax Sale Agreement

Roll 243500

Financial Reports

Accounts & Invoices for Payment

GVM Accounts
Payroll Jan 3, 2024

Indemnities Dec 22, 2023

GKCC Accounts

Bylaws
By-Law 1-2024 - Borrowing By-Law - Second Reading

By-Law 1-2024 - Borrowing By-Law




Municipal Pledge of Taxes

9.1.1 By-Law 1-2024 - Borrowing By-Law - Third Reading

By-Law 1-2024 - Borrowing By-Law

Municipal Pledge of Taxes

10. Mayor and Councillors forum

1. Adjournment



