Grandview Municipality

Meeting Agenda

January 9, 2024 - Regular Council Meeting - 07:00 PM

1.	Meeting Called To Order
2.	Approval of agenda
3.	Adoption of Minutes
	<u>December 19, 2023</u>
4.	Communications
4.1	For Information Only
4.1.1	Manitoba EM Quarterly Newsletter Issue 6
	Manitoba EM Quarterly Newsletter Issue 6
4.1.2	Letter Honourable Tracy Schmidt
	Letter Honourable Tracy Schmidt
5.	Reports of administration and committees
5.1	Building Inspector/Development Officer Report
	Building Inspector/Development Officer Report
6.	Unfinished Business
6.1	Minister of Infrastructure - Snow Removal Agreement
	Minister of Infrastructure - Snow Removal Agreement
7.	New Business
7.1	STARS Funding Request
	STARS Funding Request
	STARS Year in Review
	STARS Mission - Records MB
7.2	Outstanding Misc Accounts
	2023 Outstanding Business Licenses
7.3	Tax Sale Agreement
	Roll 243500
8.	Financial Reports
8.1	Accounts & Invoices for Payment
	GVM Accounts
	Payroll Jan 3, 2024
	Indemnities Dec 22, 2023
	GKCC Accounts
9.	Bylaws
0.4	By Law 1 2024 Borrowing By Law Second Posding

By-Law 1-2024 - Borrowing By-Law

Municipal Pledge of Taxes

9.1.1	By-Law 1-2024 - Borrowing By-Law - Third Reading
	By-Law 1-2024 - Borrowing By-Law
	Municipal Pledge of Taxes
10.	Mayor and Councillors forum
11.	Adjournment